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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hadara Rostocil5257
Redwood Empire

9.000 9.650 9.5509.550 37.750
6T 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Myah Murchison5215
Byers Roseville

9.250 9.750 9.2009.450 37.650
3 1 4 6 2 

2 

Meenu Ajith5220
Edge

9.350 9.700 9.0009.375 37.425
1T 2 6 12T 3 

3 

Sydney Huard5225
Edge

9.350 9.125 9.4509.225 37.150
1T 6T 8 3T 4 

4 

Adeline Brockett5251
Redwood Empire

9.050 9.650 9.4508.975 37.125
5 3T 11 3T 5 

5 

Kaia Yuen5250
Pacific West

9.175 8.175 9.4759.500 36.325
4 15 3 2 6 

6 

Sohni Gibbs5253
Redwood Empire

9.000 8.850 9.0259.400 36.275
6T 9 5 11 7 

7 

Amanda Deslaurier5207
Byers Roseville

8.900 9.125 9.2758.850 36.150
9 6T 13 5 8 

8 

Addison Myhren5256
Redwood Empire

8.600 9.350 9.0759.000 36.025
13 5 10 10 9 

9 

Nicole Evans5247
Pacific West

8.550 9.100 8.4759.650 35.775
14T 8 1 16 10 

10 

Ashlyn Bagley5204
Byers Roseville

8.700 8.575 9.0009.350 35.625
12 11 7 12T 11 

11 

Rue Holden5239
Gymnastics Zone

8.950 8.375 9.1009.125 35.550
8 13 9 9 12 

12 

Chloe Vignoles5231
Golden Bear

8.750 8.625 9.1508.750 35.275
11 10 14T 7 13 

13 

Zoiey Guzman5232
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 8.300 9.1258.750 35.025
10 14 14T 8 14 

14 

Jayde Knight5263
Rock Solid

8.400 8.425 8.6008.900 34.325
16 12 12 15 15 

15 

Stella Eisen5229
Golden Bear

8.550 8.125 8.6258.475 33.775
14T 16 16 14 16 

16 
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